(D)
W
~
oLD
Ox
D
—
o
O
5
FOLD
:)

13 | | 4 | 5
NO . REVISION BY CH | SUP| APPROVED DATE

C C
. D o
C—
D D

l__
@\ F
RELEASED FOR
G i i G
| i FABRICATION / INSTALLATION
_C) . 2096.93.30
PPPL Drafting: <« JEITy Siegel 11:13:45
| | 8 COMM | "-8UNC-2A x 2" LG HEX HD CAP SCREW ASTM A325
H @G@ | | 7 COMM " SPLIT LOCK WASHER C'STL - IN PLT H
| | 6 COMM | FLAT WASHER C'STL - IN PLT
| 6 ) COMM 3/8-16UNC-2A x 2" LG HEX HD CAP SCR ASTM A325
| 6 | 4 COMM 3/8 SPLIT LOCK WASHER C'STL - IN PLT
. | 6 | 3 COMM 3/8 FLAT WASHER C'STL - IN PLT _
3 | 2 COMM #10-24UNC-2A x 1" LG HEX SCKT CAP SCR C'STL - IN PLT
3 | COMM #10 SPLIT LOCK WASHER C'STL - IN PLT
FoLD| 3 | 0 COMM #10 FLAT WASHER C'STL - IN PLT FoLD
| @ | 9 COMM #8-32UNC-2A x /2" LG HEX SCKT CAP SCR C'STL - IN PLT
| 8 COMM #6-32UNC-2A x /2" LG HEX SCKT CAP SCR C'STL - IN PLT §
| I COMM LASER PEN POINTER - CLASS [II11A — -
@// | 5 COMM HOIST RING - 10,000% CAP. ALLOY ©
McMASTER-CARR #31457T34 OR EQUIV. STEEL o
— | 5 SE184-009-5 LASER POINTER MOUNTING FLANGE SEE DWG <
D
m - — | 4 SEI184-009-4 LIFTING CYLINDER SEE DWG <
| T — | fa 3 SE184-009-3 LIFTING SIDE PLATE SEE DWG
il 1 | fa SEI184-009-2 LIFTING TOP PLATE SEE DWG
J @ @ @ @ | | SE184-009- | LIFTING BASE PLATE SEE DWG J
s - — THIS DWG HOIST RING MOUNT LIFTING ASSEMBLY W/ LASER POINTER E— |
0l |[PART NOMENCLATURE QTY
ASSY| NO. | DRAWING NO. OR DESCRIPTION MATERIAL |REQD
_ PARTS LIST —
COMPUTER GENERATED| cryrRaL FILES: PRINCETON PLASMA PHYSICS LABORATORY
MANUDARLchlHNAGNGES PRINCETON UNIVERSITY
NOT PERMITTED  |UNLEss oTHERWISE sPeciFiED|  NATIONAL COMPACT STELLARATOR EXPERIMENT
WE IGHT Pro E DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES EXTERNAL FLUX LOOPS
MACHINE_SURFACES'Y VACUUM VESSEL SUPPORT STAND FIXTURE ASSEMBLY
K 119.3 1bs 0 RO GG D " | Break suare epces 00s/.020 [ HOIST RING MOUNT LIFTING ASSEMBLY WITH LASER POINTER | K
MODEI_ NAME TOLERANCES NON-CUMULATIVE I DSN:L. MORRIS 3-29-06 | DRAWING NO:
NEXT ASSEMBLY DECIMAL-INCH| FRACTIONS | CHK: T. BROWN 3-29-06
RELEASE LEVEL: Fabrication _SE1947008°0) e oo 20 0s |0£184-008
W XXX +/-.005 12"-120" +/-1/4
DWG VERSION NO 1 ENGINEER /.\NGULAR+/-0;-I5' oveR 120"+/-172 1 SUPV: J. SIEGEL 3-29-06 | SHEET | OF | REV| O
2 3 e 5 6 7 8 9 | 10 | | S 12 |3 | | 4 NCSX_ASSY_FORMAT _E


jsiegel


		609-234-2133
	2006-03-30T11:13:45-0500
	pppl
	Jerry Siegel
	I am approving this document




